ANNEST WARRANT	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA		ORIGINAL Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General
202442620602666 12/10/3		A F F I D A V I	April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
2027/2020002000 1	Myrtle Beach		-
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA County/ Municipality of	Personally appeared before me the affiant	James L Hardee	who
	.,	efendant John Paul Miller	tiplets the edistinal laws of the
Myrtle Beach	did within this county and state on or about State of South Carolina (or ordinance of	11/ 6/2024 County/ X Municipality of	violate the criminal laws of the
THE STATE 24-020269	in the following particulars:	County/ X Municipality of	Myrtle Beach)
against	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Assault / Assault	t & Dattery 3rd degree	
John Paul Miller	Assault / Assault	a & Battery 31d degree	
Address:			
Myrtle Beach, SC 29588-2929	I further state that there is probable of	cause to believe that the defend	ant named above did commit
Phone: SSN	the crime set forth and that probable cause	e is based on the following facts:	
Sex: M Race: W Height: 6 2 Weight: 160 DL State: DL#:			area of 743 Hemlock Ave, a location in the city
DL #: DD #: Agency ORI #: SC0260600	limits of Myrtle Beach, in reference to a poss approach the defendant. The victim stated "H		esting the location, the victim crossed the street to
Prosecuting Agency: Myrtle Beach Police Department			cording her. During this action, the defendant is
Prosecuting Officer: James L Hardee - S00003	said to have tapped the brim of the victims ba	seball cap. The defendant then turns a	around walks away from the victim. Video of the
Offense: Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree	incident does not appear to show the assault, "Don't you touch me". A witness stated that s		sualt, the victim can be heard yelling on video
	Don't you touch me . A witness stated that s	are observed the detendant int the vict	inis nat twice.
Offense Code: 3414 Code/Ordinance Sec: 16-03-0600(E)(1)			
	Signature of Affiant	1/100	J- 8843
This warrant is CERTIFIED FOR SERVICE in the County/ Municipality of	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Affiant's Address 1101Oak Stro	ant
County/ Municipality of . The accused	County/ X Municipality of	Affiant's Address 1101Oak Stro Myrtle Beach,	
is to be arrested and brought before me to be	Myrtle Beach	Affiant's Telephone	
dealt with according to the law.			
(L.S.)			
Signature of Judge		ARREST WARRANT	
Date:	TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF TH	S STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CO	ONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
Date.		the above affidavit that there	
RETURN	on or about 11/6/2024	Lohn Doul Millon	
A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to	on or about 11/6/2024 did violate the criminal laws of the State of	defendant John Paul Miller	
defendant John Yau Milks		tle Beach) as set forth below:
on 11/6/24	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Assault / Assau		
	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE. Assault / Assault	it & Battery 3rd degree	
Signature of Constable/Law Enforcement Officer			and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or livered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
Signature of Constable/Law Enforcement Chines	soon thereafter as is practicable Sworn to and subscribed before me)	
RETURN WARRANT TO:	on 11/6/2024)	
Myrtle Beach Municipal Court	7 hl A had "8"	Judge's Address 1101 Oak Str	
1101 Oak Street	Signature of Issuing Judge (L.S.)	Myrtle Beach Judge's Telephone (843)918-13	
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577	Tammy Hatcher (Myrtle Beach)		
	Judge Code: 8603) Issuing Court: Magistra	
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL O	RIGINAL ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL ORIGINAL